LH1529FP/ FPTR/ GP/ GPTR
Document Number 83828
Rev. 1.3, 26-Oct-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179050
S

The LH1529FP and LH1529GP come in an 8 pin,
0.080 inch thick plastic flat pak, SMD.
Order Information
Part Remarks
LH1529FP Tubes, SMD-8
LH1529FPTR Tape and Reel, SMD-8
LH1529GP Tubes, SMD-8
LH1529GPTR Tape and Reel, SMD-8
查询LH1529FP供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货